UNIA EUROPEJSKA
EUROPEJSKI
FUNDUSZ SPOLECZNY

i KAPITAL LUDZKI
NARODOWA STRATEGIA SPOINOSCI

WOJEWODZTWO PODKARPACKIE

TEST nr 13-03

Karta odpowiedzi

Nr zadania Prawidlowa

odpowiedzZ
1. C
2. D
3. C
4. A
5. D
6. D
7. B
8. B
9. C
10. A
11. B
12. A
13. D
14. A
15. D
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